
1 / 3

Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m

F2IT

Analysis Race 1

C.I.F. ACI-CSAI Abarth-F.2 Italian Trophy

ACI RACING WEEKEND

3 LONGHI P.

Lap TimeTimeLap

    1'18.3151     1'18.315

    1'15.7602     2'34.075

    1'16.0383     3'50.113

    1'15.6804     5'05.793

    1'16.0385     6'21.831

    1'16.0966     7'37.927

    1'16.3587     8'54.285

    1'17.2568    10'11.541

    1'16.8839    11'28.424

    1'16.85310    12'45.277

    1'41.60711    14'26.884

    1'35.57512    16'02.459

    1'15.33013    17'17.789

    1'15.88014    18'33.669

    1'15.93015    19'49.599

    1'16.33016    21'05.929

    1'16.95817    22'22.887

    1'17.87618    23'40.763

    1'17.90219    24'58.665

    1'17.82720    26'16.492

    1'17.41821    27'33.910

4 VAGAGGINI P.

    1'23.8031     1'23.803

    1'19.6312     2'43.434

    1'18.5913     4'02.025

    1'18.5594     5'20.584

    1'18.5185     6'39.102

    1'19.3146     7'58.416

    1'30.6257     9'29.041

    1'19.7958    10'48.836

    1'17.8469    12'06.682

    1'18.79610    13'25.478

    1'45.17611    15'10.654

    1'29.09912    16'39.753

    1'18.88813    17'58.641

    1'19.58314    19'18.224

    1'21.12115    20'39.345

    1'18.10716    21'57.452

    1'19.94717    23'17.399

    1'19.28618    24'36.685

    1'18.34519    25'55.030

    1'17.90920    27'12.939

    1'18.63821    28'31.577

5 MILANI E.

    1'22.4751     1'22.475

    1'19.0782     2'41.553

    1'18.7133     4'00.266

    1'17.8474     5'18.113

    1'17.6015     6'35.714

    1'17.3326     7'53.046

    1'16.9317     9'09.977

    1'16.9208    10'26.897

    1'16.9269    11'43.823

    1'16.81710    13'00.640

    1'31.42011    14'32.060

    1'32.39612    16'04.456

    1'18.24913    17'22.705

    1'17.33314    18'40.038

    1'16.85915    19'56.897

    1'16.67416    21'13.571

    1'17.01417    22'30.585

    1'16.79718    23'47.382

    1'17.27819    25'04.660

    1'17.54920    26'22.209

    1'17.53621    27'39.745

7 VIERO P.

    1'20.5121     1'20.512

    1'28.0272     2'48.539

    1'19.4163     4'07.955

    1'17.3974     5'25.352

    1'19.1735     6'44.525

    1'17.0996     8'01.624

    1'17.3887     9'19.012

    1'17.3138    10'36.325

    1'17.6079    11'53.932

8 FORNARA S.

    1'32.0871     1'32.087

    1'22.7632     2'54.850

    1'21.2013     4'16.051

    1'20.8024     5'36.853

    1'21.3885     6'58.241

    1'21.4666     8'19.707

    1'21.4647     9'41.171

    1'20.6338    11'01.804

    1'20.3469    12'22.150

    1'21.20210    13'43.352

    1'32.84611    15'16.198

    1'30.25412    16'46.452

    1'21.07213    18'07.524

    1'20.78814    19'28.312

    1'20.91715    20'49.229

    1'21.15016    22'10.379

    1'20.65117    23'31.030

    1'20.61818    24'51.648

    1'20.88119    26'12.529

    1'22.01120    27'34.540

13 TERRINI S.

    1'28.7541     1'28.754

    1'30.2822     2'59.036

    1'20.8923     4'19.928

    1'19.1434     5'39.071

    1'21.4955     7'00.566

    1'19.3736     8'19.939

    1'19.0617     9'39.000

    1'20.9518    10'59.951

    1'19.7149    12'19.665

    1'19.89810    13'39.563

    1'34.12611    15'13.689

    1'32.03312    16'45.722

    1'20.01213    18'05.734

    1'20.58514    19'26.319

    1'20.39615    20'46.715

    1'20.61416    22'07.329

    1'19.83717    23'27.166

    1'25.77618    24'52.942

    1'20.01419    26'12.956

    1'18.76120    27'31.717

    1'18.75521    28'50.472

17 PERULLO A.

    1'19.3021     1'19.302

    1'17.1982     2'36.500

    1'16.8843     3'53.384

    1'17.1234     5'10.507

    1'17.0435     6'27.550

    1'17.0706     7'44.620

    1'17.0037     9'01.623

    1'16.8108    10'18.433

    1'16.7709    11'35.203

    1'16.98510    12'52.188

    1'34.95611    14'27.144

    1'36.03812    16'03.182

    1'16.78713    17'19.969

    1'16.66614    18'36.635

    1'17.34015    19'53.975

    1'16.93816    21'10.913

    1'16.72917    22'27.642

    1'17.33718    23'44.979

    1'16.95819    25'01.937

    1'16.96520    26'18.902

    1'17.51821    27'36.420

20 BAS J.

    1'21.9711     1'21.971

    1'18.5222     2'40.493

    1'17.5123     3'58.005

    1'17.8044     5'15.809

    1'17.3765     6'33.185

    1'17.3616     7'50.546

    1'17.2157     9'07.761

    1'17.0098    10'24.770

    1'17.0149    11'41.784

    1'17.09610    12'58.880

    1'28.57011    14'27.450

    1'36.33312    16'03.783

    1'17.65813    17'21.441

    1'24.02214    18'45.463

    1'17.65515    20'03.118

    1'17.70216    21'20.820

    1'17.34617    22'38.166

    1'17.19618    23'55.362

    1'17.84819    25'13.210

    1'17.98220    26'31.192

    1'17.72121    27'48.913

21 BRACALENTE A.

    1'25.9861     1'25.986

    1'21.1292     2'47.115

    1'21.1003     4'08.215

    1'20.4554     5'28.670

    1'21.1825     6'49.852

    1'18.6626     8'08.514

    1'18.7507     9'27.264

    1'18.7668    10'46.030

    1'18.8999    12'04.929

    1'19.13810    13'24.067

    1'46.23811    15'10.305

    1'28.37512    16'38.680

    1'19.57513    17'58.255

    1'19.51814    19'17.773

    1'19.01615    20'36.789

    1'18.91416    21'55.703

    1'20.85117    23'16.554

29 PAPALEO R.

    1'24.2381     1'24.238

    1'22.1582     2'46.396

    1'18.9793     4'05.375

    1'18.0694     5'23.444

    1'17.7115     6'41.155

    1'18.4376     7'59.592

    1'18.4197     9'18.011

    1'18.0468    10'36.057

    1'18.6589    11'54.715

    1'29.14910    13'23.864

    1'45.41711    15'09.281

    1'28.02412    16'37.305

    1'18.54213    17'55.847

    1'17.74314    19'13.590

    1'17.89415    20'31.484

    1'18.58716    21'50.071

    1'17.64417    23'07.715

    1'17.74418    24'25.459

    1'18.01419    25'43.473

    1'18.04920    27'01.522

    1'17.62821    28'19.150

30 IACONIANNI V.

    1'30.3491     1'30.349

    1'22.3492     2'52.698

    1'21.1003     4'13.798

    1'20.7194     5'34.517

    1'21.1215     6'55.638

    1'19.6376     8'15.275

    1'20.4547     9'35.729

    1'19.4388    10'55.167

    1'20.5259    12'15.692

    1'21.77610    13'37.468

    1'35.38311    15'12.851

    1'32.31912    16'45.170

    1'20.18813    18'05.358

    1'20.43314    19'25.791

    1'20.53915    20'46.330

    1'20.61716    22'06.947

    1'19.80317    23'26.750

    1'20.87518    24'47.625

    1'21.22319    26'08.848

    1'20.86120    27'29.709

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap-Time Cancelled
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    1'20.22122    28'49.930

31 NICELLI D.

    1'26.8361     1'26.836

    1'22.3262     2'49.162

    1'19.3453     4'08.507

    1'20.3754     5'28.882

    1'18.3605     6'47.242

    1'18.5066     8'05.748

    1'18.3747     9'24.122

    1'18.6618    10'42.783

    1'18.1849    12'00.967

    1'19.33110    13'20.298

    1'48.09511    15'08.393

    1'28.67312    16'37.066

    1'19.50013    17'56.566

    1'17.88514    19'14.451

    1'17.66815    20'32.119

    1'18.65416    21'50.773

    1'17.80617    23'08.579

    1'17.58218    24'26.161

    1'18.49919    25'44.660

    1'18.07920    27'02.739

    1'17.62921    28'20.368

35 FONTANELLA F.

    1'27.9681     1'27.968

    1'21.6642     2'49.632

    1'20.8703     4'10.502

    1'20.8504     5'31.352

    1'20.7705     6'52.122

    1'20.9036     8'13.025

    1'20.4577     9'33.482

    1'20.3508    10'53.832

    1'20.1099    12'13.941

    1'20.62710    13'34.568

    1'36.92611    15'11.494

    1'31.24912    16'42.743

    1'20.27713    18'03.020

    1'20.22414    19'23.244

    1'19.98615    20'43.230

    1'19.81716    22'03.047

    1'20.17517    23'23.222

    1'20.27618    24'43.498

    1'20.27719    26'03.775

    1'20.31120    27'24.086

    1'21.25421    28'45.340

37 MARTUCCI L.

    1'24.9411     1'24.941

    1'20.8112     2'45.752

    1'18.3613     4'04.113

    1'18.1964     5'22.309

    1'18.5275     6'40.836

    1'18.3946     7'59.230

    1'18.2087     9'17.438

    1'18.0138    10'35.451

    1'18.2639    11'53.714

    2'01.57510    13'55.289 P

43 MAGGIULLI G.

    1'26.2701     1'26.270

    1'21.1252     2'47.395

    1'19.9613     4'07.356

    1'17.5294     5'24.885

    1'27.6425     6'52.527

    1'18.1346     8'10.661

    1'18.7387     9'29.399

    1'18.0078    10'47.406

    1'22.9149    12'10.320

    1'19.42410    13'29.744

    1'41.15611    15'10.900

    1'29.84512    16'40.745

    1'18.55913    17'59.304

    1'19.24314    19'18.547

    1'19.15015    20'37.697

    1'18.34116    21'56.038

    1'20.75817    23'16.796

    1'22.71018    24'39.506

    1'17.43119    25'56.937

    1'32.19720    27'29.134

    1'32.88221    29'02.016 P

55 PIGOZZI D.

    1'31.6721     1'31.672

    1'26.1852     2'57.857

    1'25.6743     4'23.531

    1'26.0034     5'49.534

    1'25.9325     7'15.466

    1'25.4326     8'40.898

    1'25.1357    10'06.033

    1'26.3788    11'32.411

    1'26.4289    12'58.839

    1'35.85610    14'34.695

    1'36.37511    16'11.070

    1'24.88812    17'35.958

    1'25.27013    19'01.228

    1'25.07814    20'26.306

    1'25.71715    21'52.023

    1'27.18316    23'19.206

    1'25.79017    24'44.996

    1'26.11418    26'11.110

    1'27.89319    27'39.003

56 MADERA F.

    1'22.8911     1'22.891

    1'19.1842     2'42.075

    1'18.7723     4'00.847

    1'18.9054     5'19.752

    1'18.0985     6'37.850

    1'18.2276     7'56.077

    1'18.5047     9'14.581

    1'18.2868    10'32.867

    1'18.0669    11'50.933

    1'18.17310    13'09.106

    1'26.31911    14'35.425

    1'35.76512    16'11.190

    1'18.90113    17'30.091

    1'18.35014    18'48.441

    1'18.12815    20'06.569

    1'18.03916    21'24.608

    1'18.00917    22'42.617

    1'18.40518    24'01.022

    1'18.37319    25'19.395

    1'17.92120    26'37.316

    1'18.40321    27'55.719

92 BARONI F.

    1'27.2011     1'27.201

    1'20.4032     2'47.604

    1'17.9763     4'05.580

    1'16.9194     5'22.499

    1'16.8825     6'39.381

    1'16.8726     7'56.253

    1'16.3587     9'12.611

    1'16.3438    10'28.954

    1'16.1449    11'45.098

    1'16.02310    13'01.121

    1'31.99811    14'33.119

    1'31.63712    16'04.756

    1'16.95113    17'21.707

    1'16.01914    18'37.726

    1'16.77215    19'54.498

    1'17.01916    21'11.517

    1'16.55717    22'28.074

    1'17.40918    23'45.483

    1'17.04619    25'02.529

    1'16.77420    26'19.303

    1'17.77321    27'37.076

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap-Time Cancelled
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P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap-Time Cancelled


